			Putnes						Lond	F 6			1 17	rint
Ch 1156		ИОТ	FIGATIO	State of N ON OF AS nt to NVA	BESTOS	ARATE	EMEN 20)	IT .		<u>E</u> ()	E	Ü	<u>W 1</u>	
Date of Notification (1) 08.05.2019	54	our francisco	Tee	of Buildin William	g Öwner/ Garris	Operato	r (2)			AU	G - (9 21	019	The second second
Agencies Notified Type Notification I provided Type Notification I provided Type Notification Amended Amendments Amendments		1		Address	2-4-					ASBES	TOS C			&
X DOL Amendme	ent #	ng		State, Zip (ark, NJ (Ģ				
DOH justificatio	n)	ig		of Contac Villiam (Tele	phone N	Number	ili.		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tal-	ing Place	(3)	FAG	CILITY IN	FORMAT	ION	Typ	o of Capility	. /4\					
Private House	mig i idoo	(0)					Тур	e of Facility School (K-						
Street Address							×	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	er 8 (Othe	r than K	-12) rcial bu	ilding	s, hon	nes,
City (5) Newark, NJ							278	are Feet	# of 2	Floors		Bldg. 1907		
County (6) Essex				Code (7)		_		rent Use (Pr novations		g demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	g Owner (8	8)	ASC	M No.				ntracting		(9)				
Street Address						Street 164		ess line Ave A	Apt. C					
City, State, Zip Code				3*		City, S	state,	Zip Code d Park, N						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	one No.		Teleph 973-8	none N	Vo.	T	License 01383	No.			_
Start Date (10) 08.14.2019	Schedu 08.15		mpletion	Date (11)		Name	of OS	SHA Monitor		01303				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only C	ne)				Street								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe:	Period of mal Facilit	Abater ty Hour	ment s			City, S	tate, Z	ine Ave A Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Wood	dland	d Park, N.	J 07424					
× ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoli				×	Mi Gl	ill Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro	e cedure					
	Is	s Locat	ion				1 INC	n-Exempte	u () and	моп-нпа	ible Pro		ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		Normal ed Sole	4		Des	cription	of					Ty	/pe	
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	tos Conta thermal s surfac other m	systems ing, VA1	insul F, or	ation,	(Sp	ount ecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
Pagament Theorem	Yes	No	N/A								a		late	ıге
Basement - Throughout			X	TSI	- Pipe/F	itting I	Insul	ation	100	LF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic Y	'ards	770	Name of I	Register	d Landel	1			
pes Contracting LLC		Н	auler ID 038075	No.	of Wast			Fearles			11.			
ity, State Voodland Park, NJ 07424					Disposa TBD	al Date		City, State Morrisvi						
Completed by Branislav Pavlov	Title proje	ct ma	nager		Sig	gnature	<	/			ate 8 05 2	010		

			-	- Common	<u> </u>	(Printers	_ /	1	1	01	/ L	-711	TIC I OII
Ch 2208		NOTI	FICATION	ate of Nev LOF ASBE to NJAC 8	Jersey STOS ABA 3:60 and 12	TEMEN:		质		G	1	V	
Date of Notification (1) 07/24/19	35/12				Owner/Opera Fanwood	177	Schools	III		AHC	0	2016	
	Notification		Street A		anwood	rubiic	5010015	111	1	AUG	- 9	2013	
	Initial		512 C	edar St.				-		INDMINISTRATION		r.indbillidayi:	-
DEP	Amended			ate, Zip Co		3			ASB	ESTO	NSIN		11.8
	Amendment # Emergency (include	ding	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	and the same of th	NJ 07076			les .		- Paradian livra co	HARPY- ISSUE	muntimeterson	
× DOH	justification) Cancellation			f Contact ny Miran	da			1 33000	none N -232-6	Number			
M DOA L	Cancellation				RMATION	7.27		000	202	0102			
Name of Facility Where Abaten	nent is Taking Plac	ce (3)				Тур	e of Facility (4))					
Park Middle School						×	School (K-12						
Street Address 580 Park Ave.							Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri				dings,	home	es,
City (5)							etc.) are Feet	# of F	loore	- 1	Bldg. A	100	
Scotch Plains						111111111111111111111111111111111111111	000	1	10015		15+	.ge	
County (6)			County (Code (7)		Cur	rent Use (Prior	if being	demo	lished)			
Unionm			(STATE	USE ONLY)		Sc	hool						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	[HELLOW THE PARTY HOLD - THE STREET	r (8)	ASCN				atement Contr	actor (9	9)				
EnviroVision Consultants	s Inc.		0007	⁷ 9	75.13		ervicesInc.						
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Rd Bu	ilding 35E					eet Addr 56 Man	_{ess} le Ave.						
City, State, Zip Code	iidiiig ooc	12500 000					Zip Code						
Fair Lawn, NJ 07410						1 2 2	on, NJ 0705	7					
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm		Telepho		- 1	lephone		- 10	License				
Frederik Larson			50.0	36-9145		62-221-		(01107	7			
Start Date (10) 08-12-19		eduled Co 31-19	mpletion	Date (11)	1 337		SHA Monitor Jalodka						
Occupancy Status During Abate						eet Addr						8	
➤ Facility Closed/Vacated D			ment				le Ave.						
Abatement Performed Out					Cit	y, State,	Zip Code						
Other – Describe:					_ \ \	/allingto	on, NJ 0705	7					
Scope of Work (Check All That ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Apply)	Renov Demo				L N	ull Containmer lini-Enclosure		legativ	e Pressi	ıre		
							lovebag Proce on-Exempted		Non-Fr	iable Pro	cedur	e	
		Is Loca	ation					VASCE 10 0 %			Abate	ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	iai (ACIVI)	Norm Used So Mainten Custodial (12	lely by ance/ Staff?		Descrip os Containir thermal syst surfacing, other misce	ng Materi ems insu VAT, or	lation,	(Sp	ount ecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
3571	Y	es No	N/A				5.			<u>a</u>		ate	<u>a</u>
Boiler Room	9			Bree	eching/Du	ct Insu	lation	320) Sf.	*			
Boiler Room	,			В	oiler Gask	ets,Ro	oes	80	Sf.	*			
Boiler Room	,				Pipe Ins	ulation		18	Lf.	*			
Name of Registered Waste Hau Newark Carting Inc.	ıler		NJDEP W Hauler ID 05409		Cubic Yard of Waste 5	is	Name of R	egistere	ed Land	ifill .			
City, State Newark, NJ			and the second second		Disposal D		City, State Pen Agn	vI. PA					
Completed by	Tit	le			Signa			, ,		Date			
Leslaw Nalodka	P	residen	t			4_	M			07/24/	19		

. 1	η.		-	*	_	_		m	
- 71	\sim	ГI	n	т	-	n	r	m	

Ch6025	3		NOTIF	ICATIO	tate of Nev N OF ASBI t to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE	MENT		¢i	ACKE	G21	E		E
Date of Notification (1) 08-05-19	1354	+1			of Building or		Operator	(2)			1)	AHA	_	201	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	- 4			Address Tonnelle	A.,				14	Ц	AUG	- 9	201	}
EPA DEP			-	Commercial	ate, Zip Co		ue ———			-	1				
× DOL	Amendment				Bergen,		047				ASE	ESTO LIC	S CO ENSI	NTR(3 JC
⊠ DOH □ DCA	Emergency justification)		1		of Contact					57,540,57,55	phone N	Number	terminant p		
☐ DCA	Cancellation	1		Lyle G	THE COURSE					(31	5) 447	-4555			
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Takir	ng Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMAT	ION	Туре	e of Facility (4))					
Street Address 6001 Tonnelle Aven	ue							×	School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri etc.)	(Othe			ildings	s, hom	es,
City (5) North Bergen, NJ 07	7047							CONTRACTOR (115)	are Feet 50SF	# of	Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6) Hudson					Code (7) USE ONLY)		_		ent Use (Prior mmercial	if bein	g demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm ATC Group Services		Owner (8)	ASCN 0012		200			atement Contr Environmer						
Street Address 104 E. 25th Street, 8	3th Floor						Street 200 I	Figure 1000	ess d Street						
City, State, Zip Code New York, NY 10010	0						7.77		Zip Code NJ 07072						
Project Manager for Monit Fred Burkhardt	toring Firm			Telepho	ne No. 353-8280)	Teleph 201-9	one N	lo.		License				\neg
Start Date (10) 08-19-19		Schedul 08-30-			Date (11)		Name Even		HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec						Street	1000000000	10,000					_	
× Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire I	Period of	Abaten	nent			10-59	9 Jac	kson Aveni	ue					
Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	d Outside of Norn	nal Facility	y Hours			_	and the second		zip Code nd City, NY	1110)1				
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)							Int	tact Removal						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		_	Renova Demolit				×	Mi	III Containmen ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce on-Exempted (dure				ro	
		400	Locati						Exomptod () und	11011111	abio i i	Abat	ement	
Location Asbestos-Containing Model TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Use Ma	Normal ed Sole aintenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/		os Cont thermal surfa	scription aining M systems cing, VA niscellan	ateria insula T, or	ation,	(Sp	ount ecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Roof: Shed	Doof	Yes	No	N/A						0.4				le le	
Root: Sned	KOOT			X		F	Roofing			2,1	50SF	х	-		
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler		l N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yarde		Name of Re	nistor	ad Land	fill			
ATC, Inc. / JBT (5007			Н	auler ID 4310	420 743070 H.	of Was			Minerva E	A Water		iiii			
City, State Shirley, NY / Bronx, N	1Y					Dispos	sal Date	//	City, State Waynesb	urg, (OH 44	688			
Completed by John A. Tancredi		Title Proje	ct Ma	nager		S	ignature	1	hom		1 25	Date 08-05-	-19		

				Chec	Kt	t	•	
Inv 13540	NOTHEICA (Pursi	State of New Jerse TION OF ASBESTOS uant to NJAC 8:60 an	ABATEMENT :	nede	75	V	E	M
Date of Notification (1)	() Nar	me of Building Owner/C		3 1	0	1		
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Stre	eet Address	John the	POBLAMOG -	يك	019	ech	Ш
□ EPA 🐹 Initial	Y Taylor	211 We:	st Grand	AUE			- Control of the Cont	
☐ DEP ☐ Amended DOL Amendment #		r, State, Zip Code Rahwa	NT	ASSES 7.65	CON	EROI	- &	
DOH Emergency (ir justification)	Nar	me of Contact	.1	Talast		2		(
□ DCA □ Cancellation		FACILITY INFORMATI	on				_	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	,,	Type of Facility	(4)				
Street Address	12 DN	relling		r & (Other than K-12				
			etc.)	private & commerci	al build	lings,	home	es,
City (5) Rahway N.	T 0-	1065	Square Feet	# of Floors	B	ldg. A	ge 3 ≁ ·	_
County (5)	Cot	unty Code (7) ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolish	ned) ~	<u>~</u>	11	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building On		ASCM No.	Name of Abatement Co		(:	te	selle	is
EPC Technolo	sies	NA	EPCTE	chnolog	ies	١,	In	16
Street Address R.O. Box 33	57		Street Address P.O. Box	337	è			
City, State, Zip Code	NZ O	8533	City State, Zip Code	71A 3A	A	26	12	2
Project Manager for Monif ril gt Firm	Tele	ephone No.	Telephone No.	License N	0.	0	u	
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Comple	09 758-3365 tion Date (11)	609 758-330 Name of OSHA Monitor		7		7	
Conveners Status Division Abstracts (Chadle	8-31	-19	EPC Tec	hnologies	I	nc		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	152 59		P.O. Box	337		11		
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:			City, State, Zip Code		200	~ ~		4
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		•	New Egypt	NJ (285	<u>د</u> د	ح	-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	☐ Renovation ☐ Demolition		☐ Full Containm ☐ Mini-Enclosur	ent with Negative F	ressur	e		
2100 \$1 01 2200 11	Demonton	,	□ Glovebag Pro		ole Prod	cedur	е	
	Is Location				7	Abate	ement rpe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Normally Used Solely b	y Ashestos Cont	scription of taining Material (ACM)	Amount		.,		
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Maintenance/ Custodial Staff	e (i.e. mermai	systems insulation, cing, VAT, or	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	ncap	Enclosure
(13)	(12)	other r	niscellaneous)	2000 HONE WOOD V	oval	air	Encapsulate	sure
		V/A		200 SF	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		-	
Front Porch Roof		x Flat Re	outing outing	400 SF	X			
Back Flat Roof. Basenert	×	Pipe I	insulation	1 LF	X			
- Casemon .		1.0			/-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	V 0.617.1307	EP Waste Cubic er ID No. of Wa	ste	Registered Landfill		,	_	. A
EPC Technologies City, State	1	7000 Dispo	/ Was	te Manager	nent	0	e t	14
	VJ.	by 8	7-31-19 Mori	visuille f	PA			
Steve Schenker	Presiden		Signature Sterre Sch	Da	rte 8-	7-	19	
O'GC ACITETION	100000					-		

						•			CHECI	-	ì		
H	10751	Invi	35	NOTIFIC Pu	CATION	of New Jerse OF ASBESTOS to NJAC 8:60 an	ABATEM	ENT	DEIS I		T _V	E	
Dat	e of Notification (1)	8-7-19			Name of	Building Owner/	Operator (2		AUG .	- 9	2019)	IIU
Age	encies Notified	Type Notification			Street A			+ BAR					1
1000000	EPA	★ Initial		L		1399	3 Hu	attville	ASSISTON	s co	NTRO	3 10	1
×	DEP	Amended Amendment #			City, Sta	te, Zip Code	Supel	Two	NT	NSI	9-		
1	DOH .	☐ Emergency (in justification)	cluding		-	Contact	1.	IMP	Telephone Nun	nber	16		
	DČA	☐ Cancellation			10	e ARC	1º Re	-	856-2	28	-14	87	7
Nar	5 t	Abatement is Taking			FACI	LITTINFORMAT		Type of Facility ((4)				_
Stre	KR47		Ba			A		☐ School (K-1	12) - 8 (Other than K-12	")			
	139	8 Hur	2 F 4	Eui	lk	Road	>	Other (i.e. petc.)	orivate & commercia	al build			es,
City	Dest	Ged 1	TU		080	096	.	Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge } } -	
Cor	unty (6)	/		7	County (Code (7) USE ONLY)		_	or if being demolish	ed)	0	(1900)	
Nar		Cester	vpor (8)		ASCN		Name	f Abatement Co	atractor (0)		•		
	EPC TE	chnole	Sie	5	AGOIV	MA	Street A	ST 29.	thooleg	ies		In	16
	P.O. 1	30x 33	57				P	O. Box	337				
	New E	sypt.	N3	5	80	533	Ne	ate, Zip Code	pt NJ	0	85	3	3
	ject Manager for Mo	Than Kan		6		758-3365		58-334	License N	33	39	4	
Sta	rt Date (10) 8 1	7-19 1	Scheduk Q		pletion I	Date (11)	Name of	f OSHA Monitor	hnologies	7			
		g Abatement (Check	Only Or				Street A	ddress	3		nc	9	
X		ated During Entire Pe			ent		P.	O. Box	337				- 1
	Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norma	ii Facility	/ Hours				ete, Zip Code	ALT (18.5	53	3	
Sco	pe of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						JIP.	700 0	, 00			
Z	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renovat Demoliti			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Full Containm Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro		ressur	re		
-		*						Non-Exempte	d (*) and Non-Friab	le Pro	edun Abate		
	Location	o of		Location Normall		De	scription o	of .			Ту		
	Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB	Material (ACM)		ed Solel iintenan		Asbestos Con (i.e. therma	taining Ma	aterial (ACM)	Amount (Specify	72		En	ш
	In Facil	lity	Cus	todial S (12)	taff?	surfa	cing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	(13)	#4	Yes	No	,N/A	, oulei	mscenario	ous)		/al	Ť	ilate	ure
R	oof			x		Flut F	Coofine	\$	5000 SF	X			
-	Front Door	AREA		X		Red 9"x		loon Tiles	400 SF	Х			
1	Basement	3	X			Boiler (indbo	and	50 st	X			
Nar	ne of Registered Was				JDEP Wauler ID	1777.7770 PO 178.00110.1	Yards		Registered Landfill		,		A.C
Cit	EPC lec	hnologies	•		170		sal Date	City, Sta	te Manager	neni	0	: 1	1-4
	New Eq	gypt 1	VJ			8-	24-19		visuille F	A			
S	reve Sche	nKee	PRE	sid	ent		Signature Stee	e Sch	oh Da		7-1	9	

019 04:10PM NJ Asbestos Co	// OC	,5,000	.0004		page	1	MEC	, [1
200000000000000000000000000000000000000									3 (1
Inv 13405			plower	William .	_	[····	HOL AU	Gn:	D9A	120
CK5917	1	HOTH	ICAT	ION OF	Now Jersey	SATERITAIN	ASBEST	ros	s cc	NTF
Date of Netification (1)		_	ii ura	wattroop h	nac ateu sug.	5:16)	L	ICE	NS/	NG
08 / 06	/19	_	1 ~	sme of Bull Suzanne	ding Owner/Opera	tor (2)		1	/	ranjet 1
	dification			reet Addre			FIFT.	v	. :	
□ DOLWD □ Amer							1 45			
M DOH Amer	Idment #			ly, State, Z						-
(NJAC 5:23-8) Justin	cogou) gauen (jub)	ngjuð		Mariton, I		э			Lat Control	
☐ Cance	alletion			Suzznne			Telephone Nu	Mbe	4	
Name of Facility Where Abatement	i- 75-th-			FACILITY	INFORMATION				_	
Grund Residence	is laking b	(3 ese ⁽))			Type of Facil	ity (4)	-	-	-
Street Address						School (K	-12) er å (Other Ihan K-1			
(19475)						S Cast (re'	, private and comm	(Z) Grois	ıl buil	ding
City (5) Mariton						Square Feet	of Floors	-	Bidg	
County (6)			10.	NIMBU Code	473	1,842	2		51	5 165
Burlington			100	anuth Addib	(T)(STATE USE ONL)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Prior if being demo	ishe	(I)	
Name of Manitaring Firm Hirad by St	uilding Own	or (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abate	Residence	9			
Management & Enviro, Cons Street Address	ulting Se	rvicos			Shade Envi	ronmental, LL	C C			
PO Box 341				Harris de la Maria	Street Address					_
City, State, Zip Code		-			\$23 Cutlor /		-			
Chesterfield, NJ 08518 Project Manager for Menitoring Firm						le, NJ 080 <u>62</u>				
Bill Welsgarbar			lephon		Telephone No.		License No.	_		
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Come	509-29	8-4070	856-755-008	100	00842			
08 / 07 / 19	_ 08	1 6	9 /	19	Name of OSHA EMSL Analy					
Occupancy Status Ouring Abatement	(Check on	y one)			Street Address	Ment, III-				
Facility Closed/Vacated During En					200 Route 1					
	PM/	PN	- OG	_AM	City. State, Zip C		***************************************	_	-	_
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			-		Cinnaminso	n, NJ 08077				
S 51 20 21 01 53 11 S 52 21 20 21 01 53 11		Renova	on		Glovebe	Procedure	gstive Pressure on-Frisbie Procedur			
Location of		Norma	Niv		Description of		- reveals	Star Street	baten	nent
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM TO BE ABATED	N.	sed Sol	anda/	Asbe	Stos Containing Ma	MAPAN INION	Amount			1
IN Facility (13)	Cu	elodial (12)	Staff?	(r.a	thermal systems, sufficiency, VAT	or I	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Rupair	Chemodenate
Lowerland	Yes	-	N/A		other missellane	0u3)	50 SATTA	-		Dien
Lower Level Living Room & Bath		X		Ploor Ti	le and Mastic		205 SF	X	m	E
									占	-
								H	분	-
Name of Registered Wasto Hauler								7	1	
Frechold Cartage		N	JOEP V Buler (C		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill			
City, State			15939		Wasto 1	Fairloss La				l
Freshold, NJ					Disposal Date DS/09/2019	City, State		_		!
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Blanskies	Morrisville,	PA	-		I T
Christina Lynch	Vice Pr	esido	TLOFO	PMP=64-	()/withou	12 1	100000000			

								_		***********	A	-		Pri	nt Forn
CK7500	N	(Pu	rsuant	of ASBES to NUAC 8:	STO 60 a	S ABATE ind 12:120		Date of the second state o		: C		\mathbb{V}			
Date of Notification (1) 8/6/19 353	57			Building Ov Russo Pri			(2)			AUG	- 9	201	3	The same of the sa	7
Agencies Notified Type Notification X EPA X Initial		5	Street A	ddress					AS	BESTO:	S CON	ITRO	DL	2	
DEP Amended Amendment #				te, Zip Code Haven N		8008		len.		- Little	ewalestowan	-3	tulinion	THE PROPERTY OF	annon and
□ Emergency (ir justification) □ DCA □ Cancellation	ncluding		Name of Mark	Contact				×	Tele	phone N	lumber				
			FACI	LITY INFOR	RMA	TION									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Mark Russo Private Home	Place (3)						_	of Facility School (K							
Street Address								Subchapte Other (i.e.	er 8 (Othe	er than K	-12) rcial bu	lding	js, h	ome	s,
City (5) Beach Haven NJ 08008								etc.) are Feet 00 +	# of	Floors	- 1	Bldg 35+	_	е	
County (6) Ocean				Code (7) JSE ONLY)	_			ent Use (P use & Ga		ng demol	ished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov N/A	wner (8)		ASCN	l No.			of Aba	atement Co	ontractor	(9)					
Street Address				<u> </u>		Street	Addre Box 3				2				
City, State, Zip Code				-		City, S	tate, Z	Zip Code	2001						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Т	elephoi	ne No.		Teleph		lo.		License					
	Scheduled 8/23/19	Com	pletion [Date (11)			of OS	HA Monito	r						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check)				Street		ss							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	eriod of Ab	ateme	ent			City, S	tate, Z	Zip Code						-yo	-
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							===100								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novati molitic				 	- Mi	ill Containr ini-Enclosu ovebag Pron-Exempt	re ocedure				ure		
		ocatio				_		on Exompt	Ju () dire		1	Ab		nent e	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Main Custo	Solely tenan	/ by ce/	(i.e. th	s Co nerm sur	Description ontaining Nal systems facing, VA r miscellar	nateria s insula T, or	ation,	(S	mount pecify or LF)	Remova	Meball		Encapsulate	Enclosure
- · · · · · · · ·	Yes	No	N/A		-				100	20.05		-	1	te	
Exterior Siding			Х		EX	terior Sic	ing		120	00 SF	Х		+	-	
													1		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Roll Off		На	DEP Worlder ID 2459	No.		ic Yards /aste			f Registe D.W.S.	red Land	fill				
City, State Elm NJ				1	3	oosal Date 3/19		City, Sta	ate sville PA	19067	7				
Completed by Anthony T Perna	Title Presid	lent				Signature	20	7			Date انا کا	119			

K5918:	Inv 13	NO りろし			TION	OF ASE	ew Jersey BESTOS ABA C.8:60 and 5:1		DEG	El	\mathbb{V}	E	
Date of Notification (1)	-150 0	004		Т	Name	of Building	Owner/Operator	(2)					
	05 /	19				V10.000000 00000000000000000000000000000	Township Pub		LI LI AUG	- 9	2019		المسا
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	tion			Street	Address							
⊠ EPA					331	Levis Dr	rive		ASBEST)L&	
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended			ŀ	City, S	State, Zip C	Code		La (SENSIN	G	KONG PYSHO	este service
□ DOH	Amendme		_				, NJ 08060						
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergenc justificatio		ing	-		of Contact			Telephone Nu	mber		-	-
(143/10/3.23-0)	Cancellation				Will	iam Buff	a		609-267-72		701		
	1=						FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where	Abstamant is T	akina Dla	00 (21	FAC	JILIT IN	FORWATION	Type of Facilit	v /4\				
F.W. Holbein Middl		akiliy Fla	ce (3)				School (K-					
	e 3011001								r 8 (Other than K-1	12)			
Street Address 333 Levis Drive									private and comm		ilding	s,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	Ble	dg. A	ge	
Mount Holly								10,000	2		80		
County (6)					Coun	ty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F	Prior if being demo	lished)	-	-	
Burlington							500	School					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildi	ina Owne	er (8)) T	ASCM	No	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)	-			
Management & En				10.0			1.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	onmental, LL					
Street Address	VIIO. GOIIGUIC	ing our	*100				Street Address	o			70 N.O.S.	Market .	
PO Box 341							623 Cutler A	venue					
City, State, Zip Code				-71127	W151540418		City, State, Zip C						
Chesterfield, NJ 08	1515						Maple Shade						
Project Manager for Mon				Tala	phone	No	Telephone No.	3, 110 00002	License No.			-	
Bill Weisgarber	illoring Film				9-298		856-755-009	9	00842				
Start Date (10)		cheduled	Cor				Name of OSHA						
08/23/						19	EMSL Analy						
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (C	heck onl	y on	e)			Street Address						
□ Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Entire	e Period	of Al	bater	nent		200 Route 13	30 North					
☐ Abatement Performed			0.0				City, State, Zip C	ode					800 <u></u> 000
Time of Abatement: _	AM	PM/		PM-		AM	Cinnaminso	n, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check a	Il that apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				ovatio			☐ Mini-En☐ Gloveba	closure ag Procedure	egative Pressure	dure			
			Is L	ocat	ion	T			T	Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location				rmal			Description		200	70	70	m	10
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA	Material (ACM)			tena	ly by nce/		stos Containing M ., thermal systems		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	nca	nclo
IN Facil		C			Staff?	(1.6	surfacing, VA		SF or LF)	oval	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	*		100	(12)			other miscellane	eous)	***			late	е
D: 01		Ye	-	No	N/A	Diag Is			5 LF				
Pipe Chase off of Cu	istodiai Ciose					Pipe in	sulation		J LF		片		
				Ц_	닏	-					-	닏	
												Ш	Ш
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler			12000	JDEP I		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Reg	gistered Landfill				-
Freehold Cartage					15939		1		Lanum				
City, State Freehold, NJ							08/26/2019	City, State Morrisvil	le, PA				
Completed By (Print or T	Type)	Title					Signature	1		Date			
Christina Lynch	757	105.030.07	Pre	side	nt of	Operatio	/ \1	Talo		8/5	110	ì	

noch		NOTI		TION		ESTO	S ABAT and 5:16		D.	CE		_[M	
Date of Notification (1) 08 /	06 /	19			of Building rwin-Willi		Operator (2	2)		AUG - 9	201	9	Author personal parts	IJ	
Agencies Notified ☑ EPA ☑ DOLWD ☑ DOH ☑ DCA	Type Notificat Initial Amended Amendme	nt # <u>1</u> y (including		101 City, St	Address West Protection tate, Zip Coveland, O	ode H 441		estad estados de la composição de la com	OMphico promisin	BBESTOS C LICENS	SING	OL	. &	MENGTON	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification Cancellation				neth Stro				1.	elephone ivii	ittives.				
				FAC	ILITY IN	FORM	ATION								
Name of Facility Where A Former Residential Street Address		aking Place	(3)					Type of Fa ☐ School ☐ Subcha ☐ Other (homes	(K-12) apter 8 (G i.e., priva	Other than Kate and comm	12) nercial	buil	dings	s.	
City (5)								Square Fe		# of Floors	- 1	Bld	g. Ag	e	
Gibbsboro								2,800		1		5	0		
County (6) Camden				Coun	ty Code (7)	(STATE	USE ONLY)	Current Us Reside		if being demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ing Owner ((8)	ASCM I				ent Contract				- 100			
TTI Environmental	Inc.			0000	3			onmental,	LLC						
Street Address	01 1					031000	Address Cutler Av	(ODLIO							
1253 North Church	Street						State, Zip C								
City, State, Zip Code	0057					1000		, NJ 0805	2						
Moorestown, NJ 08 Project Manager for Mor			Tele	phone I	No.		none No.	, 110 0000		License No.					
William Stafford	intorning i iiiii		1 2 2 2	56-840	0.000 (0.000)		-755-0099)		00842					
Start Date (10)	S	cheduled C	omple	tion Dat	te (11)	Name	of OSHA N	Monitor							
08/05/	19	08 /	30				SL Analyt	ical, Inc.							
Occupancy Status Durin				-			Address								į
☑ Facility Closed/Vacat☑ Abatement Performe					crihe		Route 13					-	_		
Time of Abatement:	AM						State, Zip C naminsor	n, NJ 0807	7						
Scope of Work (Check a	II that apply)					1	□ Full Con	tainment wi	th Nega	tive Pressure					
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			enovat emoliti			j I	☐ Mini-End	closure g Procedure	9	Friable Proce	dure				
		10 688	Loca									Aba	ateme	ent T	уре
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Faci (13)	Material (ACM ATED	Use Ma	inten	ely by ance/ Staff?		stos Co ., therm sur		aterial (ACN insulation, , or	1)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Exterior				10	Transite	e Sidir	ng			450 SF		X			
Exterior Garage					Windov	v Glaz	ing			350 LF	0	X			
Kitchen					Floor T	ile and	d Mastic			170 SF	1	X			
Hallway Adjacent to	Kitchen			$\frac{1}{1}$	Mastic					110 SF	1	X			
Name of Registered Wa			1	NJDEP I		Cubic	Yards of	Name of	f Registe	ered Landfill	I				
Freehold Cartage				Hauler II	D No.	Waste 10		2	ess Lar						
City, State Freehold, NJ							sal Date 30/2019	1	sville,	PA					
Completed By (Print or Christina Lynch	Гуре)	Title Vice P	resid	ent of	Operatio		Signature	2			Date 8/	le	19		

ASB-41 JAN 13

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility			Jsed Solely odial Staff?	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal
	Yes	No	N/A			
Living Room		Х		Ceramic Tile Wet Bed	50 SF	X
Office		X		Floor Tile and Mastic	135 SF	X



06 2019 08:58AM NJ Asbestos	Contr	01 60	9,633,0	664	F	page	1		(A)	= 1	7 7	7 5
Inv 13457			gambrootsty	63	GUAN MORROW	EL A	∞	D) L	6	5	<u> </u>	
CK15107		NOTIF	PATION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	Tate of M	BESTOS ABATE	MEN	т	166 14	AUG_	- 9	20	8 7
Date of Notification (1)			£.3	11	Owner/Operator	-		I IDOL	-10	LD/	AY	
August 05, 2019					mley Property		o I Irban Da	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ESTO	200	TAITE	751
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1		Street A	ddress	micy r topoli	y 1 00	O UNATINE	HOW MI LIEU	LJOI		NO	PL
EPA Initial			₫0 F. G	Greek D	evelopment,	33 Ç	otters Lane	11.	11	1	7	-
DEP Amended Amendmen	1 #	Į	City, St	ate, Zip C	ode		• 1		10			
Emergen sy	(includin	-	East Br	unswic	k, New Jersey	088	116	MANIEC	A F-1	17.0	: //m.	J "3
DON Justification Cancellation				of Contact				Telephone !				
1				Manag	ORMATION			(973) 641-	1736	~~		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki		(3)		2477 114	OTTINI TON	Тур	e of Facility (4)		_		-
Suard shark @ Linden Logistics Co Street Address	enter		*****				School (K-1)	2}				
						19	Subchapter	8 (Other than K	-12)			
000 Road to Grasselli			***************************************			M	stc.)	rivate & comme	reial but	aings	i, nom	€\$,
inden						Squ	are Feet	# of Floors		Bidg.	Age	
County (6)		 -r	County	Code (7)	**************************************	_	read lies in					
nion			(STATE	USE ONLY	()	Gun	GRE USB (Prid	r if being demoi	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8	1)	ASCA	A No.	Name	of Ab	alement Cont	ractor (9)				
VCD Group Division							Group, LL					
Street Address					Street							
350 Broadway, Suite 1904 City, State, Zip Code	Section at printing	·*************************************		m y s pome a consumption			HWY N,	STE 209				
ew York, NY 10018							Zip Coda			merer and		- egineney (en
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	-	Т	Telepho	na No	Cherry		NJ 08034				-	
ichael Garambone			309-613		4		- 5000	License	No.			
Steri Date (10)	Schedu	led Car	npletion	Date (11)	Name (USIO)	-	HA Monitor	00781				
8/6/19			8/31/18				Group, LL	.c.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che-					Straet			78 A. d.				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr	Pariod of	Abster	nent				HWY N.	STE 209				
Other - Describe:	HEI FECHI	y noul	8		4		Zip Code			- Constitution		-
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					Chern	y Hill	NJ 08034					_
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥150 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Damolil				☐ M G	ini-Enclosure lovebed Proce					
	1	s Local	lon			140	- Freihibien	/ and Hon-Pilat	ne Proce	_	emen	1
Location of		Normal	lly		Description	af .				200	ype .	
Aspestos-Conteining Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	M	ed Sole alniana	nce/	Asbes	tos Containing M	taterla	I (ACM)	Amount	-		m	_
In Facility	Cue	(12)		(1.4	surfacing, VA	T, or		(Specify SF or LF)	18	Re	тсар	nck
(13)	-	1			other miscellar	neous)	**************************************	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								6	14
Guard shark	-	X		floor	tile & associa	ted	mastic	TBD	X			
and the same and t	 -	ļ		to comme a commence o				and the first state of the same of the sam				
lame of Registered Weats Hauler						***************************************			+-			_
Anna At DeBiotolog Assats Ushiel			J DEP W		Cubic Yards of Waste		Name of R	egistered Landf				
ewark Carting			450		TBD		IESI Beth	ehem landfi	II			
ity, State				100	Disposal Date		City, State			-		
ewark, NJ Completed by	Title				8/31/19		Bethleher	W WWW	~~~			
Ike Cooper	Presid	4			Slantiture			ا الات	Date			
	In by Ell	DEPT			The same of the same of			la	IE IAN			

		2000	Secured Secure		1	promote of grant	San San							Tarper la				
		NO	TIFIC	ATION	a of New . DR ASBES	TOSA	BATE	WENT			01	. 1	^					
Inv 1353	3	The state of the s	Pur	sughtto	reliad \$:	60 and	12:120	1)			CK:	#	2	70	6			
Date of Notification (1)	rd		29 (4.6)	ame of E	3 [TEGELVEN												
8/6/19				Rory B						الله	5 0 1	= U	-			Щ		
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notification		S	treet Ad	dress					1)					Managed 1957			
I EPA X			_	ity State	e, Zip Code						AUG-	- 9	-20	19	110			
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment	11			rough, N		44		1 004									
	Emergency (0.000	ame of						Tel	senega N	ımber	NT	ROL	. &			
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		1	Rory B						1		ENSI			NO DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY NAMED IN	atmongones		
				FACIL	ITY INFOR	RMATIC	ON		6 C - 115 - 7	41								
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Taking	Place (3)						Туре	of Facility (
Residential House									School (K-1 Subchapter	8 (Oth	er than K-	12)						
Street Address								N	Other (i.e. petc.)	orivate	& commer	cial bu				s,		
City (5)					-				are Feet	1	f Floors		50 50	g. Ag	e	1		
Cliffside Park						-		200	ent Use (Pri	2	na damali	shed)						
County (6) Bergen			(1	County C STATE U	ode (r) SE ONLY)		apagement (et	Curr	ent use (mi	01 11 06	ing demon	Si iou j						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	red by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		The desired from the second	ame of Abatament Contractor (9)										
n/a		n/a Harmony Contracting Inc Street Address 360 Palisade Ave City, State, Zip Code Garfield, NJ 07026																
Street Address																		
n/a													-					
City, State, Zip Code							0.500			3								
Project Manager for Monitor	rina Firm		T	elephor	ie No.		Telep	hone l	No.		License	No.		-				
n/a			- 1	n/a					6026		01255							
Start Date (10)		pletion 2	Date (11)				SHA Monitor											
8/15/19		8/17/19				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Street		/ Contract	ing in	C				-			
Occupancy Status During A						sade Ave												
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed	d During Entire Outside of Norr	Pariod of At nal Facility I	oatem dours	ent			City,	State,	Zip Code	and the second second second								
Other - Describe:							Gar	rfield	NJ 0702	6								
Scope of Work (Check All T	hat Apply)							-C71										
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			enovat				Full Containment with Negative Pres							9				
≥160 sf or ≥260 if		[] De	emoliti	on			Acodh] 0	Hovebag Pro	cedure)			1112112				
								۱ نـ	lon-Exempte	nd Non-Fri	able h							
		1 1 2 2 2 2	_ocati	T0000 121									Abater Typ			***************************************		
Location o			ormali i Solei		Achest		scriptio		ial (ACM)		Amount			2.0	ш			
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT	ED		ntenar odial S		(i.e. i	therma	! systen	ns ins	ulation,		(Specify SF or LF)		Ren	Re	ncar	Ench		
In Facility (13)		- Occur	(12)	- 3.0411 -			cing, V miscella				31 01 61)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
(10)		Yes	No	N/A									-		ate	Ø		
Basemer	nt			Х		Pipe	e Insul	lation	1		145 LF	<						
			,	1		J-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-												
		+		1	-					1								
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		N	JDEP V	Vaste		Yards	-	Name o	f Regis	tered Land	dfill				-		
Harmony Contracting			1	lauler ID 133085		of Wa			GRO	_	andfill							
City, State							osai Da	te	City, St.		PA							
Garfield, NJ		T 700 -				TBE) Signatu	ire	IVIOTTI	oville,		Date						
Completed by E. Cirovic		Title Secr	etan/	,					MI			8/5						
L. OHOVIO		200.	3			-	WW.	192				-			and the same and			

										GE		/ E				
MOCK	,	N		CATION	of New OF ASBE to NJAC 8	STOS A	BATEMENT 12:120)		Ĭ	Alig - 9	STOS CONTROL & LICENSING one Number 5-506 one Number 5-506 one Number 5-506 cense No. 1104 LLC degative Pressure Limited Containment & Tenton-Friable Procedure Abatement Type unt Sify Re R					
Date of Notification (1) 08/05/2019					Building Carrier State L			C	heck #		-00000000000000000000000000000000000000	ON GARDIS NA	lace			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad 1 Norma					AS			ROL	&			
☐ EPA ☑ DEP ☑ DOL	Amended Amendment				te, Zip Coo nir, NJ 070			-0			Sec. Proc			+		
☑ DOH ☑ DCA	☐ Emergency (ir justification) ☐ Cancellation	icluding		Name of Amy Fe	rdinand					ephone Numb -655-5546	per	A				
Name of Engility Where	Abstament is Taking	Dlace (2	1	FACI	LITY INFO	RMATIO	Type of F	acility (4)			NO.					
MSU, Bohn Hall	Abatement is Taking	J Flace (3	,				_ □ Scho	ol (K-12)	4		P	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				
Agencies Notified Agencies Notified Type Notification □ EPA □ Initial □ DEP □ Amended □ Amendment # 2 □ Emergency (including justification) □ DCA Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place MSU, Bohn Hall Street Address 1 Normal Ave City (5) Montclair County (6) Essex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (Detail Associates, Inc Street Address 300 Grand Ave City, State, Zip Code Englewood, NJ 07631 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Anthony Valentine Start Date (10) 08/05/2019 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Factory Other — Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Contemple Material (ACM) Pose Asbest								hapter 8 (6 r (i.e. pri at			, ho	mes,	s, etc.)			
Agencies Notified □ EPA □ Initial □ DEP □ DOL □ Amended □ Amendment # 2 □ Emergency (including justification) □ Cancellation Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place MSU, Bohn Hall Street Address 1 Normal Ave City (5) Montclair County (6) Essex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (Detail Associates, Inc Street Address 300 Grand Ave City, State, Zip Code Englewood, NJ 07631 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Anthony Valentine Start Date (10) 08/05/2019 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only Englewood, NJ 07631 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Fact Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 if □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Name of Registered Waste Hauler Lilich Corporation City, State Totowa, New Jersey Completed by Tith							Square F 20,000		# of	Picors 2			ge			
				County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (P) or if being demolished) Educational												
	Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.	Na Li	ame of Abate ich Corpora	ment Contra	actor (9)							
				1			reet Address 6 Union Bo	ulevard	N							
					State, Zip otowa, New		512	}								
Project Manager for Mon Anthony Valentine	itoring Firm			Telephor 201-569			lephone No. 3-225-8400)		License No 01104						
Start Date (10) 08/05/2019		Schedule 08/08/2	ed Cor 019	poletion I	Date (11)		ame of OSHA s Environme		ratorie	s, LLC						
							reet Address 333 Route 2	2 West								
☐ Abatement Perform	cated During Entire ned Outside of Norr	Period of nat Facility	Abate Mour	ement	300		ty, State, Zip nion, NJ 070									
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)		1													
	4		Renova					II Containm ni-Enclosur		Negative Pr	essur	е				
														nt		
72 x			Locat									61574				
Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)	Use	d Sole	ely by		os Conta	cription of aining Materia		955%	mount			ш			
PO BE AB	ATED IIV	200,000	todial		(i.e.		systems insulating, VAT, or	ation,	1.7	pecify or LF)	Rem	Rep	псар	Enclosure		
		Yes	(12) No	N/A		other m	iscellaneous)			**	oval	air	sulat	sure		
Room 411			Х		VAT and	Masti	С			200 SF	Χ					
-	ste Hauler		1000	NJDEP W Hauler ID		Oubic \ of Was	te			ered Landfill						
				18724		.5 Dispos		Fairless City, Stat								
Totowa, New Jersey		Title				08/08/2	2019	Morrisv			0					
Adriana Olejarova			esider	nt			gnature	10				019				

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

	NOTII	Pursu	ION OF	of New Jersey ASBESTOS	ABAT d 12:1	20)	B	EC	El	\mathbb{V}		100	And in contrast of the contras		
ate of Notification (1)		Nam Mor	ne of Bui ntclair S	ilding Owner/C State Univers	operat sity	or (2)	Che	ck # A6	HG - 9 2	2019	-	ركا	-		
gencies Notified Type Notification			et Addre ormal A				-	ASRES	STOS CON	TRO	1 2		1		
EPA ☐ Initial DEP ☒ Amended DOL Amendment #_	1	City	, State, i ntclair,	Zip Code NJ 07043			Industrial Control	han gan tirkakala (***) D	LICENSIN			JAN THOUSE	-		
☐ Emergency (inclination)	luding		ne of Co y Ferdi		•			Telepho 973-65	one Number 5-5546						
DCA LI Cancellation		F	ACILIT	YINFORMAT	ION								\dashv		
ame of Facility Where Abatement is Taking ISU, Bohn Hall treet Address	Place (3)					Type of Fac ☐ School ☐ Subcha ☑ Other (i	(K-12)	ner than k	(-12) ercial bidgs.,	home	es, etc	:.)			
Normal Ave						Square Fee		# of Flo			Age				
Montclair County Code (7) County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Educational															
Essex	lumer (8)	ļ			Nam	e of Abatem	ent Contrac	ctor (9)							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Detail Associates, Inc ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Lilich Corporation Street Address												-			
Street Address 300 Grand Ave	,	City	Union Bou State, Zip C	ode											
City, State, Zip Code Englewood, NJ 07631					Tota	owa, New J	ersey 075		icense No.						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Anthony Valentine	e No -6708	973	phone No. -225-8400			01104				_					
Start Date (10) 08/05/2019	Scheduled 08/08/201	Comp 9	letion D	ate (11)	Iris	ne of OSHA Environme	ntal Labor	ratories,	LLC						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only One)				Stre 233	et Address 33 Route 22	West								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe:	e Period of A mal Facility I	batem Hours	nent		City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083										
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 if 図 ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	□ De	novati	on			□ Mir	ni-Enclosur	e rocedure	11 imited Co	ntain Proc	nment &Tent				
		_ocation			Desc	cription of				-	1 9	pe			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Mai Custo	t Solel ntenar odial S (12)	ly by ncei Staff?	(i.e. the	Conta rmal s surfaci	ining Materia systems insul- ing, VAT, or iscellaneous)	ation,	bag Procedure / Limited Containment & tempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatem Type CM) Amount							
1,	Yes	No	N/A	VAT and N	lasti	c			200 SF	X					
Room 411		^											1		
								-		-			+		
			NJDEP V	Naste (Cubic	Yards	Name	of Regist	ered Landfill		1				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Lilich Corporation			Hauler II 18724	D No.	of Was	ste 5	Fairles	s Landfill				_			
City, State Totowa, New Jersey					Dispo: 08/08/	sal Date /2019	City, S Morri	tate sville, P.							
Completed by Adriana Olejarova	Title Pr	eside	nt		8	Signature	2005	G2		ate 7/31/	2019)-	_		

Date of Notification (1 08/06/2019 Agencies Notified	Type Notification		IOTIF (F	Pursuant Name of Comr	ate of Ne I OF ASB to NJAC f Building munity of ddress son Ave	8:60 an	ECE Iwell	Check No. 19										
⊠ EPA ⊠ DEP ⊠ DOL	☑ Initial☐ AmendedAmendment #_☐ Emergency (incomplete in the complete in t	aludina			ite, Zip Co II, New J				ASBESTOS C LICEN	SBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING								
⊠ DOH ⊠ DCA	justification) Cancellation	auding		Sharon	M. Buge	(3)	011		Telephone Nu 973-403-333			= +						
Name of Facility Wher St. Dominic's Acade	e Abatement is Taking emy	Place (3))	PACI	LITY INF	ORWATI	Type of Fac	Tr 1998										
Street Address 2572 John F. Kenne	edy Blvd						Subcha □ Other (i.	ipter 8 (Other the .e. private & con	mmercial buildi									
City (5) Jersey City, New Je	ersey 07304				Square Fee 30,000		# of Floors 2	50-	g. Aç +	je								
County (6) Hudson					JSE ONLY)		(Prior if being Charter Schoo	d									
Name of Monitoring Fi Detail Associates, In		0001			Name of Aba Lilich Corpo	atement Contra oration	ctor (9)											
	Street Address 560 Sylvan Avenue, Suite 3065																	
City, State, Zip Code Englewood Cliffs, N						City, State, Z Totowa, Ne	Zip Code ew Jersey 075	512										
Project Manager for M Steven A. Jaraczew		Telephor 201-569			Telephone N 973-225-84		License N 01104	lo.										
Start Date (10) 08/16/2019		Scheduled 08/18/20		oletion Da	te (11)		Name of OS Iris Environ	HA Monitor mental Labor	atories, LLC			×						
Occupancy Status Du				ent			Street Addre 2333 Route	56										
☐ Abatement Perform☐ Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check	med Outside of Norma						City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083											
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	2.5.55		enova emolit				☐ Mi ☐ Glo	ni-Enclosure ove Bag Proced	with Negative Pressure dure / Limited Containment &Tent and Non-Friable Procedure									
		1000	Locat						Amount (Specify	Abatement Type								
Locat Asbestos-Containi <u>TO BE A</u> In Fa (1	ng Material (ACM) ABATED cility	Use Mai	ntena	ely by nce/ Staff?		stos Cor rmal syst	Description of ntaining Materi tems insulation VAT, or er miscellaneo	al (ACM) (i.e. n, surfacing,	SF of LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure					
		Yes	No	N/A								fe	(D					
Basement	Bathroom		Х		Asb	estos C	ontaining Ce	iling Plaster	200 SF	X								
						-												
le:						<u> </u>												
Name of Registered W Lilich Corporation	/aste Hauler		100	JDEP W lauler ID 18724		Cubic of Was 40		Name of Reg	gistered Landfil andfill									
City, State Totowa, New Jersey	1					08/18	sal Date 2019	City, State Morrisville,	PA									
Completed by Adriana Olejarova		Title Pre	sider	nt	9	S	igrature	Ces		ate 8/06/20	19							

Proj. #: 19-160 Date of Notification (1) 0 8 / 0 5 / 1 9 Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial Amended Amendment # DEP Amendment # Emergency (including justification DCA Cancellation)	ition S	353came of Build Greg Frenz Greet Addres ity, State, Zi Ho Ho Ku ame of Cont	(Pursua ding Owne zel s p Code us, NJ 07	er/Operator (2)	pestos 8:60	Abatement and 12 120)	IN AI	JG - 9 2 STOS CON LIGERSIN	2019 ITROL		
Cancellatio	n II	Gregitien		LITY INFORM	IATION	í	1				
Name of facility where abatement Residential Street Address City (5)		ty (6)				nty Code (7) te use only)	Subcha Other (Bldgs./ Square Feet 1,800 SF	(K - 12) apter 8 (Other Private/Com Homes, etc. # of Floors 02	mercia	al Bldg. Ag 0	je
Ho Ho Kus, NJ 07423 Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by N/A Street Address City, State, Zip Code		r (8)	ne Numbo	ASCM No.		Name of Abatement KLOMAX, LLO Street Address 309 W. End Av City, State, Zip Code Hopatcong, NJ Telephone Number	e e 07843	License No			
Start Date (10) 08/19/19 Occupancy Status During Abateme	08/23	manufacture and the second	n Date (11)		833-455-6629 Name of OSHA Mo KLOMAX, LI Street Address 309 W. End Av	.C	020	07		
	e of normal HOURS ly)	acility hours			=	City, State, Zip Cod Hopatcong, NJ	e 07843] Full Containment w] Mini-enclosure		essure		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of asbestos-containing material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)		n normally u nance/custo No					Glovebag procedu Non-Exempted (*) Amount (Specify S LF)	and Non-fria	R F e m p p a v i e r	Enc	E n c L
Basement Garage Basement		X X		Pipe Insula Pipe Insula VAT/Mast	ation		100 LF 30 LF 600 SF				
Registered Waste Hauler KLOMAX, LLC		EP Hauler III	200	ubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registere	ed Landfill I, RESOURCE RI	[CCOVERY			
City, State Hopatcong, NJ 07843 Completed by (Print or Type) Paige Bovlan	Title Owner		Disposal D TBD		怡	City, State TULLYTOW		Date 08/05/19			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMEN (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) PROPERTIES STACKS ASBESTOS CONTROL & Type Notification Street Address Agency Notified 2 Initial □ EPA City, State, Zip Code TaivER VALE . NJ. 07675 ☐ Amended D DEP Amendment# DOL Emergency (including justification) E DOH MR.KEVIN STACKPOLE ☐ Cancellation D DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) ☐ School (K-12) STACK PROPERTIES ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Tother (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Bldg. Age # of Floors Square Feet City (5) 1960 RIVER VALE 2200. Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) (STATE USE County (6) ONLY RESIDENCE ZERGEN Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner ASCM No. Best Removal Inc Street Address Street Address 450 South River St City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Hackensack, N.J. 07601 License No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 201-329-7444 00388 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) Omega Environmental 81,5/19 8116/19 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 280 Huyler St ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours S. Hackensack , N.J. 07606 Diother - Describe: SAM JO 5:00 PM Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ☐ Mini-Enclosure Renovation □ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ☐ Glovebag Procedure ☐ Demolition 2 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Description of . Location of Used Solely by Amount Encapsulate Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Remova (Specify (i.e., thermal systems insulation, TO BE ABATED Custodial SF or LF) surfacing, VAT, or IN Facility Staff? other miscellaneous) (13)(12)NA 400 SF BASE TENT

Name of Registered Waste Hauler
Best Removal Inc

NJDEP Waste Hauler
ID No.
17109

City, State
Hackensack , N.J. 07601

Cubic Yards of Waste Minerva Enterprises , LLC

Disposal Date City, State
Waynesburg, Oh, 44688

Signature

J. Maiorano Estimator / On Case ASB-41 * Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Title

Completed by

								T pos	7	G	E		7\17	Pri	int Fo
Ch7L91		NOTIF (P	ICATION ursuant	ate of Ne OF ASB 10 NJAC	ESTOS / 8,60 and	12.120		Constitution of the consti				9 2	2019	15	
Date of Notification (1) 135	28			of Building a, Chery		perator	(2)		lam's						hanasaan
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A		3.5				AS	BEST				L&	ma sia tiana
EPA Initial			City Ct	ate, Zip Co	de			Impro		LI	CEN	SIN	<u> </u>	m	unia meneral
X DEP Amended Amendment				urst, Ne		y 070	71								
□ DOH	, ,		Garcia	f Contact a, Chery					Tele	phone I	Numb	er			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3	3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMATIO	ON	Type	of Facility (4)						
Garcia Residence								School (K-12)						
Street Address								Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri				ouild	ings,	home	es,
City (5) Lyndhurst, New Jersey			Squa	etc.) re Feet r. 1800	# of	Floors		100	dg. A	ge					
County (6)	Т		County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being den						g demo	olished	1)				
Bergen County Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building		ASC			Name		idential Itement Cont	ractor	ω)						
N/A	!	ASCI	VI NO.				Environme			s, L.I	L.C	·			
Street Address			Addres Valley	ss / Brook Av	enue										
City, State, Zip Code		City, State, Zip Code Lyndhurst, New Jersey 07071													
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telephone No. License No. 201-438-4839 02014										0			
Start Date (10) 8/19/19	Schedul 8/23/1		mpletion	Date (11)		Name		HA Monitor							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec		7.L.				Street		SS							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire R Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Occupied						City, S	tate, Z	ip Code	MINO -						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							-01						1100		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure									
	T .		2500				Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement								
Location of	1	Locat Normal	lly		Des	cription	of						Ту		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	ed Sole aintena todial ((12)	nce/		tos Conta thermal:	aining M systems ing, VA	faterial s insula T, or		(S	nount pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A											ē	
Basement Utility Room			Χ.					ulation,	60) SF	X	(
				packin	g, rope	gaske	ets, fir	re brick							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	NJDEP W	/aste	Cubic `	⁄ards		Name of R	egister	ed Land	dfill				
Newark Carting Inc.		1	lauler ID 4509		of Was	te ds		Grand C				.an	dfill		
City, State Newark, New Jersey					Dispos 8/23/1			City, State Pen Argy	yl, Pe	nnsylv	/ania				
Completed by Jarred Panecki	Title Proje	ect Ma	anager		Si	gnature	//	Dans 1	k		Date 08	10	6/	19	
ASB-41 (R-06-08)					0	Do no	ot use	his form for a	sbesto	s licens	sure e	xem	pted a	activi	ties.

State of New Jersey OTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) AUG - 9 2019 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 8 7 Riverside Board of Education 1907-2465 CH #2045L & Agencies Notified Type Notification LICENSING Street Address **⊠** EPA Initial 112 E Washington Street **⊠** DOLWD ☐ Amended City, State, Zip Code ☑ DHSS Amendment # Riverside, NJ 08075 ☐ DCA ☐ Emergency (including (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation Robert Karmade 609-217-4974 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Riverside High School School (K-12) Street Address ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 112 E Washington Street homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Riverside 28,000 SF 1 90 County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Burlington School Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Asbestos and Mold Services, Corp. Street Address Street Address 1253 N Church Street 3859 Sylon Boulevard City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Morristown, NJ 08057 Hainesport, NJ 08036 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Mike Stocku 856-840-8800 609-702-0400 00862 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor __8__ / __21__ / __19 8 / 26 / 19 EMSL Analytical, Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☑ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 200 U.S. Route 130 North Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: ____AM-___PM/___PM-__ Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ☐ >3 sf or >3 lf □ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Demolition ☐ Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Enclosure Used Solely by Encapsulate Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A One Room X Floor tile and Mastic 768 SF X П П П П

ASB-41 MAY 11

City, State

Lafayette, NJ

Kaysi Gruner

Name of Registered Waste Hauler

Waste Management

Completed By (Print or Type)

Office Assistant

Title

NJDEP Waste

Hauler ID No.

17273

Signature

City, State

Name of Registered Landfill

Grand Central

Penn Argyle, PA

Cubic Yards of

Disposal Date

8/26/19

Waste

5

8/1/19